
1404 GUNS STREET, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-6008
https://www.adashunjones.com

1404 GUNS Street,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-6008

$424,900

Set atop a 1.28 ac rolling city lot near shopping & parks, this 3BR/2f+2hBA Colonial greets
w/ soaring ceilings, LR w/ gas FP & transom windows, and beautifully appointed kitchen w/
quartz counters, cooktop stove, shaker cabs & stainless appliances! Dining w/ matching
built-in hi-top opens to stamped patio, sprawling yard, and deck w/ above-ground...

Judd
Dallaire Realty

• 3 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2021 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

PoolFeatures: Above Ground Lot Features: Subj to Shoreland
Zoning

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,One,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1661

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 360 Tax Amount: 3372.19

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Oven/Range, Microwave,
Dishwasher, washer, dryer

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x15 Upper

Bedroom 2 11x13 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x11 Upper

Family Room 16x16 Lower

Kitchen 13x15 Main

Living Room 17x20 Main

Dining Room 10x13 Main

Other Room 6x9 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Radon
Mitigation System,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Judd Gehl Agent Email: judd@dallairerealty.com


